Thursday

Thu, 19 Apr 18
Thu, 19 Apr 18
Thu, 19 Apr 18
Thu, 19 Apr 18
Thu, 19 Apr 18
Thu, 19 Apr 18
Thu, 19 Apr 18

Friday
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18

IEEE SoutheastCon 2018 Information Schedule

08:00
12:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

00:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:30
08:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
16:00
18:00
17:00
04:15
04:15
04:15
19:30
19:30

(Note — All Rooms and Schedules are subject to change —

be sure to check the final schedule at the conference.

12:00
23:59
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00

23:59
17:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
16:00
10:00
21:00
12:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
20:00
17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
21:00
21:00

Grand Bay Ballroom - Total
Grand Bay Ballroom - Total
Conference Registration
Lobby II

Lobby IlI

Skyway

Harbor View

Grand Bay Ballroom - Total
Conference Registration
Lobby Il
Lobby I
Skyway

HTC #1

HTC #2

HTC #3

HTC #4

HTC #5

Harbor View
Williams Room
St. Petesburg |
Bayboro Room
Demens Room
St. Petersburg 2
St. Petersburg 2
St. Petersburg 3
Pier

HTC #5

Res & Pool Area
Pool Area

St. Petesburg |
Bayboro Room
Williams Room
HTC #1

HTC #2

Hardware Practice Sign-Up
Hardware Competition Practice
Main Foyer

Exhibitor

Exhibitors

Partners Lounge

MOVE Training

Hardware Competition Practice
Main Foyer

Exhibitor Set-Up

Exhibitor Set-Up

Partners Lounge

Paper Track A

Paper Track B

Paper Track C

Paper Track D

Speaker Ready Room
Tutorials

Paper Track E

Region Meeting
Networking Competition
Hack - A - Thon

Student Counselor Training
Student Branch Chair Training
Ethics Preliminary

Ethics Judging

WIE Event

Reception

Student Picture

Strategic Operations Mtg
Section Support Comm Mtg
Conference Committee Mtg
NC Area Mtg

VA Area Meeting



Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18
Fri, 20 Apr 18

Saturday

Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18
Sat, 21 Apr 18

Sunday

Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
21:00
22:00

00:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
18:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
06:30
07:00

21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
22:00
23:00

12:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
16:00
12:00
12:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
16:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
21:00

23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59
08:30
13:00

HTC #3

HTC #4

HTC #5

Harbor View
Bayboro
Williams

Pier

Demon's Room

Grand Bay Ballroom - Total
Conference Registration
Lobby Il
Lobby I
Skyway

HTC #1

HTC #2

HTC #3

HTC #4

HTC #5
Williams Room
St. Petesburg |
St. Petesburg Il
Harbor View
Bayboro

Pier

Pier

Demon's

St. Petersburg 1
Harbor View
Pier

Bayboro
Demon's

Grand Ballroom

Lobby Il

Lobby I

Conference Registration
Pinellas Room

Pinellas Room

The Board Room
Skyway Room
Restaurant

St. Petersburg 1

GA/JA Area Meeting

FC Meeting

KY/IN Area Mtg

TN Council

AL/MS Area

SC Councill

Area Chairs Mtg
Hardware Team Captain

Hardware Competition Practice

Main Foyer

Exhibitors

Exhibitors

Partners Lounge
Paper Track A

Paper Track B

Paper Track C

Paper Track D
Speaker Ready Room
Paper Track E

Region Meeting
Student Paper Competition
Student Software
Ethics Final Round
Ethics Sequestiation
Ethics Sequestiation
YP & Student Workshop
IEEE USA Policy Mtg
OU Analytics

Senior Member 2020
Affinity Group
TISP/STEM

Banquet

Registration
Registration
Registration

Storage

Conference Staff Use
A/V Office

Partners Lounge
Breakfast

Region Meeting



Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18
Sun, 22 Apr 18

10:00
12:00
13:00
13:00

12:00
19:00
16:00
16:00

Bayboro
Harbor View
Williams
Demon's

2019 HW Rules Presentation
MOVE Training

Wrap Up Meeting

Wrap Up Meeting



